
Bikeathon Timetable

Thursday, 15th April 2021

Time People Place Time

9:00 - 9:10 Roll and organisation 10 minutes

9:10 - 9.50 Kauri Bike Track 40 minutes

9:50 - 10:10 Puriri and Karaka Bike Track / Driveway 20 minutes

10:10 - 10:35 Morning Tea Break 25 minutes

10:35 - 11:15 Kahikatea Bike Track 40 minutes

11:15 - 11:35 Rata, Kohekohe, Pukatea Bike Track / Driveway 20 minutes

11:35 - 12:15 Lunch Break 40 minutes

12:15 - 12:45 Koromiko and half of Kawakawa Bike Track 30 minutes

12:45 - 1:15 Pohutukawa and half of Kawakawa Bike Track 30 minutes

1:15 - 1:40 Afternoon Tea Break 25 minutes

1:40 - 2:15 Rimu and Matai Bike Track 35 minutes

2:15 - 2:50 Totara and Nikau Bike Track 35 minutes

2:50 - 3:0 Pack up and take bikes home

There will be coffee for sale
ALL DAY!


